
Name Name Phone # E-mail
Activstars (formerlyYoung Champions) Rory Hood 480-603-3780 rory@activstars.com

Activstars (formerlyYoung Champions) Char Brandom 480-603-3786 char@activstars.com 

Activstars (formerlyYoung Champions) Molly Mullins 480-603-3780 molly@activstars.com 

Athletes In Training Kindra Gipple 480-786-9454 kindra@athletesintraining.com

Arizona Kids Think Too Kristin Gappa 602-441-2443 kgappa@azkidsthinktoo.org

Arizona Tennis Association Tom Breece 480-970-0599 atatennis@arizonatennis.org

Bonanza Educational Brian Scott 480-658-0515 brians@bonanzaed.com

Bricks 4 Kidz Don Kretsch 480-717-7573 donkretsch@gmail.com

Chess Emporium T. Scott Freneaux 602-482-4867 sfreneaux@chessemporium.com

Chess Wizards Rob Brose 248-396-4501 rob@chesswizards.com

Dance Sequins Kristin Reichard 480-577-1255 dancesequins@live.com

Elements Music Lori Passante 602-291-2552 lori@elementsmusic.com

Girls on the Run Adrianna Tusek Erickson 602-795-6572 adrianna@gotrmc.org

I9 Sports/Innovative Youth Sports Grant Gunkel 480-231-8006 ggunkel@i9sports.com

InMotion Arizona Sarah LaPorte 480-236-1249 sarah@inmotionaz.com

Makers Next Generation Traves Venson 480-246-1483 travis.venson@makersnextgen.com

Mi Escuela Spanish Academy Leticia Ortiz 480-748-6419 miescuelasa@gmail.com

National Youth Sports Stacey Brumby 480-539-8990 sbrumby@nysonline.net

New Edge Science Academy Dr. Sheetal Karnik 480-628-2060 nesa.pbl@gmail.com

NorthBridge College Success Jason Moore 480-991-3686 jmoore@northbridgeaz.org

One Team Lacrosse Leslie McCoy-Williams 480-457-8985 lmcw01@gmail.com

Perry Volleyball Camp Fred Mann 480-329-6662 mann.fred@cusd80.com

Play-Well TEKnologies Jennifer Gaona 602-317-7448 jennifer@play-well.org

Primetime Athletics-Chandler/Ahwatukee Darren DeSpain/ Matt Poland 480-271-2336 darren@ptathletics.com   or mcpoland@ptathletics.com

Primetime Athletics-Gilbert/Queen Creek Mike Larchick/ Donald Greenburg 480-579-6169 mike.l@ptathletics.com or donald@ptathletics.com

Pro-Day Lance Brown 480-239-0899 lance@prodaytrainingcamp.com

Reach Basketball Rodger Farrington 480-268-5334 admin@reachbasketball.com

Right Start Golf Jeff Jones 407-925-2855 jonesj@cfl.rr.com

Science Matters in America Melodie Elder 805-218-4093 melodie@sciencematters.tv

Soccer Shots Eric Appel 480-339-9254 eric@soccershots.org

Southwest Shakespeare Company Kent Burnham 646-460-3666 education@swshakespeare.org

Sportball Derek Morrison 480-245-6818 derekm@sportball.us

Sportball Emily Morrison 480-518-4813 emilym@sportball.us

The Tech Kids Project Anderw Appleton 480-228-8804 techkidsproject@gmail.com

Tumble Town Gymnastics Tami Strauss 480-703-3403 tamistrauss@cox.net

Vance Exley Tennis Julie Hemauer 602-743-3463 julie@vanceexleytennis.com

Uno Dos Tres Blanca DiGioia 480-200-1638 unodostres@cox.net

Young Rembrandts OJ Reynolds 480-659-1139 oj.reynolds@youngrembrandts.com
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